# Libby Logger Days 5K/10K Fun Run Saturday, June 22, 2019

#### Registration

Sign-up forms are located at Pure North Athletic Club or on-line at loggerdays.org. Registration forms and entry fee is due by 5 p.m. Monday, June 17<sup>th</sup>. The entry fee is \$18 and includes a t-shirt. A special discount of \$13 (including t-shirt) is available for participants 14 years of age and under.

By mail: Mail to Libby Logger Days, PO Box 185, Libby, MT 59923.

In person: Register at Pure North Athletic Club, 952 E Spruce ST, Libby, MT.

Late Registration: Registration forms and entry fees (\$18) will be accepted the day of the race; however, t-shirts will not be available for entries received after 5p.m. June 17<sup>th</sup>.

Packet Pick-up: Saturday, June 22<sup>nd</sup> 6:30 a.m. – 7:45 a.m.

Route: The route will be marked a week in advance of the race.

#### **Race Day Schedule:**

When: Saturday – June 22, 2019

7:30 a.m. Line Up

8:00 a.m. Prompt

**Where**: Parking Lot at the Libby School District Central Administration 724 Louisiana Avenue, Libby, MT

## Logger Days 5K/10K Fun Run – Registration Form

### June 22, 2019

Name (Please print)								
Address:								
City:	State:			Zip:	Zip:			
Phone:	E-mail:							
Choose One:	Adult (15 years and up)			Age	_ Age 14 and under (\$13)			
T-shirt (Circle One):	YS	YM	YL	S	М	LG	XL	
Race Category (Circle One):		5K Walk/Run*			10K	10K Run*		

\* Due to time constraints with the start of the Logger Days parade, all participants must finish the race by 9:30 am. All runners and walkers must be able to complete the course in 1.5 hours. Sorry, no walkers are permitted in the 10K race.

RACE RELEASE: In consideration of acceptance of this race entry, I, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and assignees, forever release and discharge any and all rights, demands, claims for damages and causes of suit or action known or unknown, that I may have against Logger Days and any and all sponsors and their directors, officers, employees and agents of such parties, for any and all injuries in any manner arising or resulting from my participation in said race. I attest and verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in the race, that I assume those risks, that I will assume and pay for my own medical and emergency expenses in the event of an accident, illness, or other incapacity, regardless of whether I have authorized such expenses, and that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this race.

Signature:	Date:
If under 18 years of age,	
Parent/Guardian must cosign:	Date:
Pre-registration: Completed form and entry fee (\$1	8 or \$13 for 14 and younger) made payable to
Leaven Derra needs to be needined by 5 n m. Mand	17h 2010 Diagon mail to Libbar

Logger Days needs to be received by 5 p.m. Monday, June 17<sup>th</sup> 2019. Please mail to Libby Logger Days, PO Box 185, Libby, MT 59923, or deliver in person to Pure North Athletic Club.

Registration at event: Entry fee will be \$18.00